Beer, Cider & RTD

TAP BEER

Tassy Brew Lager (By Moo Brew)
Moo Brew Pale Ale

Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Great Northern Super Crisp
Guest Tap See Specials

CRAFT BEER BY THE STUBBY

Balter IPA

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Byron Bay Premium Lager

Two Bays Pale Ale (Gluten Free)

Mornington Peninsula Brown Ale

CIDER

Angry Cock

Kelly Brothers 7%ABV
Somersby Watermelon
Somersby Pear

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

RTD

Wild Raspberry Vodka Cruiser
Passion Fruit Vodka Cruiser
Pineapple Vodka Cruiser

196 Double Lemon Shochu
Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Billson’s Fruit Tangle Vodka
Billson’s Watermelon Vodka

Billson’s Green Apple Vodka

POT

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$10.20
$10.70
$9.50
$9.50
$12.90

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$6.20
$7.00
$6.50
$6.90
$6.20

SCHOONER PINT
$9.00 $12.50
$9.80 $13.50
$9.20 $12.90
$9.50 $13.00
$9.00 $12.00
AUSSIE MAINSTREAM

Crown Lager
VB

Cascade Light
Coopers Stout

IMPORTED

Asahi Super Dry
Corona

Guinness 440ml can

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Sidewinder XPA
Heaps Normal Lager
23rd St Signature Gin & Tonic

Plus & Minus Prosecco 250ml

15% Surcharge on Public Holidays
1% Surcharge on all card transactions

JUG

$22.00
$25.50
$22.90
$23.50
$22.00

$9.00
$8.50
$7.40
$7.90

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$9.00
$9.00
$11.00

$11.00



SPARKLING WINE
Morgan’s Bay Sparkling Cuvée
T’Gallant Prosecco

Innocent Bystander Moscato
Seppelt Sparkling Shiraz

Plus & Minus Prosecco

WHITE WINE

Morgan’s Bay Sauvignon Blanc
821 South Sauvignon Blanc
Seppelt Jaluka Chardonnay
Coldstream Hills Chardonnay
Leo Buring Riesling

Hidden Story Pinot Grigio

Fat Bird Rose

Hartog’s Plate Moscato

RED WINE

Cat Out of the Bag Pinot Noir
Wolf Blass Pinot Noir

Wines

REGION

S.E. Australia
Vento Italy
Healesville Victoria
Grampians Victoria

South Australia

REGION

S.E. Australia
New Zealand
Henty, Vic

Yarra Valley
Eden Valley, SA
Myrtleford, Vic
South Australian
S.E. Australia

REGION

Bellarine Peninsular, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Mount Avoca Cabernet Sauvignon Pyrénes, Vic

Rare Penny Cabernet Merlot
Wynn’s Cabernet Sauvignon
Morgan’s Bay Shiraz Cabernet
Wolf Blass Grey Label Shiraz
Pepperjack Shiraz

Pepperjack Shiraz Graded
Morris Bin 158 2018 Durif

S.E. Australia
Coonawarra, SA
S.E. Australia
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Rutherglen, Vic

Pizzini Nonna Gisella Sangiovese King Valley, Vic

Cellar Series
Saltram NO.1 shiraz 2017

Angaston, SA

0% Alcohol

150ML
$8.50
$10.50
$10.50

$10.50
$10.50
$9.50
$9.50

150ML
$11.00
$10.90
$12.00
$10.00

$8.50
$16.00

$14.90

Wolf Blass Platinum Label 2016 Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

Saltram Journal Shiraz 2016
Penfolds RWT 2013 Shiraz

Angaston, SA

Barossa Valley SA
Penfolds Bin 389 2013 Cabernet Shiraz Barossa Valley SA

15% Surcharge on Public Holidays

1% Surcharge on all card transactions

GLASS
$8.50
$12.90

BOTTLE

$36.50
$46.00

275ml bottle $12.70

250ml can

250ML
$12.50
$16.50
$16.50

$16.50
$16.50
$15.50
$15.50

250ML
$18.00
$16.90
$18.90
$15.00

$12.50
$26.00
$23.00

$45.00
$11.00

BOTTLE
$36.50
$45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$45.00
$42.00
$42.00

BOTTLE

$49.90
$48.90
$52.00
$42.00
$55.00
$36.50
$72.00
$59.00
$60.00
$48.00

$49.00

$180.00
$250.00
$250.00
$390.00
$250.00



Cocktails

Fruit Tingle Single $9.90 Jug $19.90
A fruity combination of Blue Curacao, Vodka, lemonade and Raspberry cordial.

Mojito $17.90
A fresh mix of fresh mint, lime, brown sugar & white rum.

Cosmo $17.90
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime shaken to perfection.

Limoncello Spritz $17.90
A citrusy combination of Limoncello, Gin, Prosecco and Lemonade.

Stolen Wildfire $17.90
A sweet and sour Caribbean inspired with Stolen White Rum, Tequila, Orange juice, Passionfruit,
Lemonade and splash of Raspberry.

French Martini $17.90
A sweet twist on a classic martini. Chambord and Pineapple juice shaken with Vodka.

Peach & Strawberry Caprioska Single $17.90 Carafe $29.90
A tropical blend of Strawberries, Lime, Vodka, Peach Schnapps & Strawberry liqueur.

Passion Pants Single $17.90 Carafe $29.90
A sweet mix of Vanilla Vodka, Paraiso, lime & pineapple.

Espresso Martini $19.00
Kahlua, Vodka & freshly poured espresso. Like it a bit sweeter? Ask for Vanilla Vodka.

Toblerone $18.90
A delicious, creamy blend of Frangelico, Baileys & Kahlua.

Mai Tai $19.90
A refreshing combination of Black Spiced Rum, Gold Rum, Cointreau, lime, splash of raspberry cordial and
Bitters.

Amaretto Sour $19.90
A blend of Disaronno, Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white and Bitters.

Lemon Meringue Martini $19.90
Tastes like a slice of lemon meringue pie. Limoncello, Liquor 43, lemon & cream.

Classic Martini $19.90
Gin and dry Vermouth shaken and poured into a classic martini cocktail.

Promiscuous Jug $29.90
A refreshing fruity beverage that can serve 2-3. Pink Gin, passion fruit syrup, lemonade, lemon, and
strawberries.

15% Surcharge on Public Holidays
1% Surcharge on all card transactions



Spirits

SCOTCH AND WHISKY BLENDS SINGLE MALT PREMIUM WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Red Label $10.50 Benriach 10yo Speyside Scotland $14.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label $14.50 GlenDronach, 12yo Scotland Highland $16.50
Johnnie Walker Green Label $16.90 Talisker, 10yo — Scotland Skye $16.90
Johnnie Walker Blue Label $35.00 Lagavulin 16yo — Scotland Islay $25.00
Canadian Club $10.50 Pogues Triple Distilled Irish Whisky $16.50
Fireball Spiced Canadian Whisky $10.50 The Kurayoshi Japanese Whisky $14.50
Crown Royale Canadian Whisky $12.90 Lark Single Cask -Tasmania $36.00
Jamerson Irish Whisky $12.90
BOURBON GIN
Jim Bean White $10.50 Gordan's London Dry $10.50
Jim Beam Black Label $12.90 Four Pillars $12.90
Makers Mark 46 $14.00 Four Pillars, Bloody Shiraz Gin $14.50
Southern Comfort $10.50 Hendricks England $14.50
Jack Daniels Old No 8 $10.50 Roku Japanese Gin 43% $14.50
Gentleman Jack 40% $12.90 Bombay Sapphire England $12.90
Wild Turkey $10.50
Blanton Single Barrel $14.90 LIQUORS & DIGESTIVES
Midori $10.50
RUM Kahlua $10.50
Bundaberg Rum Red $10.50 Cointreau $10.50
Kraken Spiced Black Rum $12.90 Malibu $10.50
Bacardi Blanca Rum $10.50° Chambord $10.50
Captain Morgan Gold Original  $10.50 Pimm’s $10.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Black $10.50 Frangelico $10.50
Diplomatico Planas Blanca Rum $14.50 Galliano Amaretto $10.50
Galliano Black Sambuca $10.50
VODKA Limoncello $10.50
Smirnoff $10.50 Morris Muscat (6oml) $7.90
666 Pure Tasmanian Vodka $12.90 Penfolds Club Port (60oml) $7.90
Grey Goose France $12.90
Absolute Vanilla $10.50 BRANDY / COGNAC
TEQUILA 23rd Street NYN South Australia $10.50
Sierra Tequila Reposado $10.50 Hennessy Cognac VSOP 60oml $18.50
Don Julio Reposado $16.90

15% Surcharge on Public Holidays
1% Surcharge on all card transactions



Non-Alcoholic

SOFT DRINK SCHOONER $5.90 PINT $7.00 JUG $15.00
Pepsi Cola, Pepsi Max (No Sugar), Solo Pub Squash, Lemonade, Sunkist Orange.

Lemon Lime & Bitters SCHOONER $6.90 PINT $7.90 JUG $18.00

JUICE SCHOONER $6.00 PINT $7.80 JUG $17.00
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry

BOTTLES & CANS PREMIUM SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
Dry Ginger Ale $4.80 Voss Sparkling 8ooml $12.90

Tonic Water $4.80 Voss Sparkling 375ml $6.90

Coca Cola $4.80

MILKSHAKES $8.90

Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Chai

ESPRESSO COFFEE CUP $4.90 MUG $5.40

Cappuccino, Latte, Long Black, Short Black, Flat White, Macchiato, Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte
Iced Chocolate $8.90
Iced Coffee $8.90

TEA POT $4.90
English Breakfast, Green, Earl Grey, Camomile, Peppermint, Lemongrass & Ginger

Soy, Oat or Almond Milk $0.50 Extra

15% Surcharge on Public Holidays
1% Surcharge on all card transactions



